BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
LIFE MEMBER

MISS LINDA MAUCHLAN
Born: 11/05/1921

The other half of the dynamic duo, with sister Nan, Linda dedicated her
life to hockey, turning her hand to many tasks. She managed many

teams from Brisbane to State U19’s level.
LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED:

BWHA

Umpires Committee

Umpire ‘Senior’

Fixture Committee

Grounds Committee

Uniforms & Equipment Officer
Grading & Selection Committee
Assistant Secretary

Treasurer

Constitution Committee
Assistant Treasurer

QWASC Delegate

Executive

Time Steward

State Championships Brisbane Manageress
State U19 Brisbane Manageress
Brisbane v Malaysia Manager
Selector (lower grades)

1957

1941, 55, 56, 64
1949
1950-52
1952

1953, 57, 58
1953, 66(p)-70, 80, 81
1953
1954, 70
1956, 77, 78
1958-60,61, 62, 64-70
1960, 62, 72, 73, 77-80,
1960, 71-78
1961, 62
1962, 70, 71, 73, 74, 78
1962, 78
1965
1969, 70(c)



State Championship Committee

Carnival Committee
Tours Secretary

International Visits Committee

Finance Committee
By—-law Committee

State Secondary Schoolgirls Manageress
Secondary Schoolgirls Carnival Committee

Canteen Convenor

Wide Bay Burnett U16 Manageress

Social Secretary

Golden Jubilee Committee Chairperson

Building Committee

BWHA JUNIOR SECTION
Selector

QWASC
Secretary

QWHA

State ‘B” Umpires Badge
Life Member
Manageress

U19 Team Manageress
Management Committee
Finance Committee

1970

1971
1971-73, 74
1971

1971, 77-84
1972

1972

1973
1974-78
1979

1983

1983

1984

1968

1973

1952

1966

1968, 72, 74
1978, 79
1983, 84
1984



