## BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION LIFE MEMBER

## MISS LINDA MAUCHLAN Born: 11/05/1921



The other half of the dynamic duo, with sister Nan, Linda dedicated her life to hockey, turning her hand to many tasks. She managed many teams from Brisbane to State U19's level.

LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED:	1957
BWHA	
Umpires Committee	1941, 55, 56, 64
Umpire 'Senior'	1949
Fixture Committee	1950-52
Grounds Committee	1952
Uniforms & Equipment Officer	1953, 57, 58
Grading & Selection Committee	1953, 66(p)-70, 80, 81
Assistant Secretary	1953
Treasurer	1954, 70
Constitution Committee	1956, 77, 78
Assistant Treasurer	1958-60,61, 62, 64-70
QWASC Delegate	1960, 62, 72, 73, 77-80,
Executive	1960, 71-78
Time Steward	1961, 62
State Championships Brisbane Manageress	1962, 70, 71, 73, 74, 78
State U19 Brisbane Manageress	1962, 78
Brisbane v Malaysia Manager	1965
Selector (lower grades)	1969, 70(c)

State Championship Committee Carnival Committee Tours Secretary International Visits Committee Finance Committee By-law Committee State Secondary Schoolgirls Manageress Secondary Schoolgirls Carnival Committee Canteen Convenor Wide Bay Burnett U16 Manageress Social Secretary Golden Jubilee Committee Chairperson Building Committee	1970 1971 1971-73, 74 1971 1971, 77-84 1972 1972 1973 1974-78 1979 1983 1983 1984
BWHA JUNIOR SECTION Selector	1968
QWASC Secretary	1973
<b>QWHA</b> State 'B' Umpires Badge Life Member Manageress U19 Team Manageress Management Committee Finance Committee	1952 1966 1968, 72, 74 1978, 79 1983, 84 1984